
















Carmel College, Mala 
Department of Botany 

Certificate course- MUSHR0OM CULTIVATION- THE WAY TO AN 

ENTREPRENEUR 
2021-2022 

SI No Name Score (50) 

45 Aagna Rose 

50 2 Megha Saji 

50 Ajisha Santhosh 

Medha C Mukundan 50 

50 Sanjana MS 
50 Nandanaac 

50 SURYA KM 
50 8 Megha mohan m 

50 9 Anagha V.S 

50 10 Anagha John 

50 11 Femi Wilson 

50 12 Arya EK 

50 13 Athulya Joseph 
50 14 Kabani vpP 

50 15 Aryasree cv 

50 16 Nandana km 

50 17 Anunanda.MR 

50 18 Anitt James 

50 19 Jyothika Sidharthan 
****** 

45 20 Arathi P N 

50 21 Krishnapriya. N. R 

50 22 Linsa Josse 

50 23 Parvathy.P 

45 24 Anagha VR 

50 25 Pratheeksha T 

35 26 Aswathi.AA 

50 27 Aleena EM 

40 28 Anjali Shaji 



29 Dhiya Rose Dasan 
50 

30 Ahliya 
50 

31 Arya ks 
50 

32 Sreelakshmi santhosh 
45 

33 Pournami v 
50 

34 Ashli Balan c 
45 

35 Gayathri S Jayaram 45 
36 Vrindha T Ramesh 50 

37 Reema Kj 50 

50 38 Ajiniraj. K 

50 39 Sruthy V.R 

50 40 Asna VN 

50 41 Hana Nowrin 

45 42 T.V. Sreelakshmi 

40 43 Jeni Rajappan 

50 44 Nayan Silpha MT 

50 45 Krishnendu A G 

50 46 Sij Mariya Shaju 

45 47 Nandana ps 

50 48 Suvarna MS 

50 49 Ashny u v 

50 
50 Aparna p pP 

50 
51 Gopika. O.G 

50 
52 Athulya Mohan 

50 
53 Aswathy PA 

50 
54 Aminsha ks 

50 
55 Sona Vijay 

40 
56 Devika Sadanandan 
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Carmel College, Mala 

Department of Botany 
Certificate course- MUSHROOM CULTIVATION- THE WAY TO 

AN ENTREPRENEUR 

2021-2022 
| SI No Name of the Department 

B.Voc. Agriculture 
B.Voc. Agriculture 
B.Voc. Agriculture 
B.Voc. Agriculture 
B.Voc. Agriculture 

B.Voc. Agriculture 
B.Voc. Agriculture 
B.Voc. Agriculture 
B.Voc. Agriculture 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

|B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

Name of Students 
Surya K M 
Arya E K 
Megha Mohan. M 

Sij Mariya Shaju 
Sanjana MS 
Kabani VP 
Medha C Mukundan 

Hana Nowrin 
Anagha VR 
Aswathi.A A 

Parvathy P 
Dhiya Rose Dasan 

Aminsha KS 
Aswathy PA 
Sruthy V.R 

6 

8 

10. 

11. 
12. 

13. 
14. 
15. 

16. Suvarna MS 
Aryasree CV 
Soofiya Banu B M 

ParvathyP 
Krishnapriya. N. R 
Ajiniraj K 
Reema KKJ 

Gopika. 0. G 
Athulya Mohan 
Jeni Rajappan 

Krishnendu PU 

Anitt James 
Devika Sadanandan 

| Vrindha T Ramesh 
Ashny UJV 

17. 
18. 

19 
20. 
21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 
26. 

27. 
28. 

29. 
30. 

31. Asna V N 

Anagha V.S 

Ajisha Santhosh 
Nandana PS 
Aparna PP 
T. V. Sreelakshmi 

32. 

33. 
34. 

35 
36. 

Anjali Shaji 
Sona Vijay 
Pournami V 
Sreelakshmi Santhosh 

Anagha John 
Ashli Balan C 

37. MEL CQ 

& 

OLLEGE 
38. 

39. RESEARCH 

PG DEPT. OF 
BOTANY 

UR DT.. 

40. 
41. 

42 THRIE 



43. | Femi Wilson 
| Linsa Jose 
Nayana Silpha M T 
Krishnendu A G 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Botany 
B.Sc. Botany 

B.Voc. Agriculture 

44. 
45. 
46. 

47 NandanaC 
Arathi P N 
Aleena EM 

Jyothika Sidharthan 

Megha Saji 
Nandana. Viju 
| Athulya Joseph 

Gayathri S Jayaram 
Pratheeksha T 

48. 
49. 

50. 
51. 

52 
53. 
54. 
55. 

OLLEG M 
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MARKLIST OF CERTIFICATE COURSE 2O2I-22

BASICS OF FISHERIES BIOLOGY

SI
No.

NAME MARKS SCORED OUT
oF 10

SIGNATURE

I Sneha Siiu 8 (?r4?
2. Aniu Joshy 6 a-"r-
3, Aiswaria V 7 Fffi>
4. Aniirha T R 7 M)4Ls T4
5. Niraniana 10 ffiEui'
6. Nandana Sivadas 7 "fDW'

Anusha S 9 ffi
8. Sarika K 7 Sr.-'ko
9. Amrithasree S 9 *ln
10. Aparna P K 10- i fnzn a

l1 Marwa Abdurahiman 9 =Kffil*-
t2. Rismiva P A 8 F.4-'*l
13. Dhanya P S 9 E t&
t4. Nahala P V 9 N MW
15. Jaseela K S 8 *a,*tLa.
16. Akshava K S 10 YA{W
17. Asna T A 7 es^-L-
18. Ameesha K R A:r /lksts'\"q
19. Rosanna Joy 8

( w"-
20. Lindze M R 7 \t^t,
21 Sheethal Saieevan 9 v r/1

22. Anupriya K J 10 W
^az), Reeiath P R 9 Ez;)-,a-fi^
1ALa, Jistiya Jose 9 *,",#iu,
25. Krishnapriya P A 9 /+)qfr*i',,^.^"9
26. Maria P D 9, v 4ad
27. Reshmi K R 10 aa-"
28. Devika Das 10

29. Sruthi K A 7 {4nfrtzoj--
30. Karthika I P l0 (r,o)

aaJI Aryananda K R 7 Mt^a a"--
JZ. Aswani C Dinesan 8 (L*
aa
JJ. Riya Antony l0 'T?tus
1AJ+. Aiswarya T D 6 :w
35. Sreelakshmi K S 7 ,W*
36. Unnimava A l0 -P
JI. Athulva K 9 I^,,lr,, '
38. Rakhi Radhakrishnan 6 [,r1p.-'o
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